
Forestville Chardonnay  Forestville Chardonnay  
Hess select Chardonnay   Hess select Chardonnay   
Franciscan chardonnay Franciscan chardonnay 
Forestville Pinot grigio Forestville Pinot grigio 
la crema pinot grigio  la crema pinot grigio  
forestville riesling  forestville riesling  
The PALM rose   The PALM rose   
whitehaven sauv blanc                                                           whitehaven sauv blanc                                                           
La MArca Prosecco  La MArca Prosecco  splitsplit                                                                                    
Freixenet BRUTFreixenet BRUT  split  split  
CHANDON SPARKLING ROSE  CHANDON SPARKLING ROSE  splitsplit  

 White Wine  Red Wine
woodbridge cabernet    	woodbridge cabernet    	
Grounded CabernetGrounded Cabernet
piattelli cabernet   	piattelli cabernet   	
smith & hook cabernet smith & hook cabernet 
simi cabernet  simi cabernet  
woodbridge merlot  	                                                                                                      woodbridge merlot  	                                                                                                      
Velvet devil merlotVelvet devil merlot
Trivento malbec 	Trivento malbec 	
josh red blend josh red blend 
Mark west pinot noirMark west pinot noir

6  6  II  2222
8  8  II  3030

10  10  II  3838    
12  12  II  4646    
15  15  II  5858
6  6  II  2222                                                                                                                                                                                                          
8  8  II  3030
7  7  I I 2626
9  9  II  3232
8  8  II  3030

6  6  II  2222
8  8  II  3030

10  10  II  3838
6  6  II  2222

10  10  II  3838
6  6  II  2222
9  9  II  3434

10  10  II  3838                                                                                        

Craft Ales
SURLY FURIOUS   SURLY FURIOUS   IPA 6.7%IPA 6.7%	         	                   

FRESH SQUEEZED   FRESH SQUEEZED   IPA 6.4%         IPA 6.4%         

UNMAPPED NO TRACE UNMAPPED NO TRACE  IPA 6.4% IPA 6.4%            

SUmmit SAGA   SUmmit SAGA   IPA 6.3%IPA 6.3%	                  	                                              

SUMMIT   SUMMIT   EPA 5.2%EPA 5.2%	                                	                                          

CASTLE DANGER   CASTLE DANGER   Cream Ale 5.5% Cream Ale 5.5% 

FOGGY GEEZER   FOGGY GEEZER   Hazy IPA 6.8%Hazy IPA 6.8%		  

EXCELSIOR   EXCELSIOR   Blond Ale  5.5%Blond Ale  5.5%    

KONA BIG WAVE  KONA BIG WAVE  Golden Ale 4.4%     Golden Ale 4.4%     

Light & Easy		 		                   
MILLER LITE   MILLER LITE   Domestic 4.2%   Domestic 4.2%   

COORS LIGHT   COORS LIGHT   Domestic 4.2%           Domestic 4.2%           

  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%Domestic 4.2%        

BLUE MOON  BLUE MOON  Wheat Ale 5.4%               Wheat Ale 5.4%               

LEINE HONEYWEISS   LEINE HONEYWEISS   Lager 4.9%    Lager 4.9%    

GUINNESS   GUINNESS   Irish Dry Stout 4.3%   Irish Dry Stout 4.3%   

Stella Artois  Stella Artois  Pilsner 5.2%Pilsner 5.2%                          

SUMMER SHANDY  SUMMER SHANDY  Weiss 4.2%Weiss 4.2%                          

Mango Cart  Mango Cart  Wheat Ale 4.0%Wheat Ale 4.0%                          
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 Cocktails
SPICY MARGARITASPICY MARGARITA      casamigos, cointreau, casamigos, cointreau, jalapeños, s&s, cayenne & lime , s&s, cayenne & lime 

BootlegBootleg      bombay sapphire, house-made bootleg mix with mint bombay sapphire, house-made bootleg mix with mint 

Rosemary PomatiniRosemary Pomatini      titos, pomegranate, simple syrup & rosemarytitos, pomegranate, simple syrup & rosemary

SPARKLING STRAWBERRY MUDDLESPARKLING STRAWBERRY MUDDLE      prosecco, strawberries, sugar & lemonprosecco, strawberries, sugar & lemon

BULLEIT OLD FASHIONED BULLEIT OLD FASHIONED     bitters, sugar, orange zest & luxardo cherriesbitters, sugar, orange zest & luxardo cherries

The Sparkling Pomelo   The Sparkling Pomelo   prosecco, san pellegrino pompelmo & grapefruitprosecco, san pellegrino pompelmo & grapefruit

9  9  I I 3030
                                              77  
    

12  12  II  4646    


